<(_)3 haklift

Part Code

SALKA128P

SALKA1210P

SALKA1213P

Code

HSWP 7/8

HSWP 10

HSWP 13

WLL
ton

LC
kN

60

100

160

Eye Sling Hook Pewag HSWP

Product information

This eye sling hook is ideally suited for the pewag winner pro Connex system. It is universally usable and comes with a forged and
galvanised safety catch that locks into the tip of the hook, thereby providing excellent protection against lateral shifts. The safety catch with a
latch, the safety pin and the stainless spring are available as a spare parts set for each hook and easy and quick to replace by a competent

person.

Material: Alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner pro or 12, H16, batch code and type.
Temperature range: -60°C up to +300°C.

Finish: Light blue powdercoated.
Standard: EN 1677-2
Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 12
a b
mm mm
19 88
26 108
33 132

di
mm

25

34

43

d2
mm

11

16

19

mm

106

131

164

gl

26

31

39

27

33

43

Weight Delivery time
kg
0.65 0
1.29 .
2.43 B



Blueprint




	Eye Sling Hook Pewag HSWP
	Blueprint


