



Eye Sling Hook Pewag HSWP

Product information

This eye sling hook is ideally suited for the pewag winner pro Connex system. It is universally usable and comes with a forged and galvanised safety catch that locks into the tip of the hook, thereby providing excellent protection against lateral shifts. The safety catch with a latch, the safety pin and the stainless spring are available as a spare parts set for each hook and easy and quick to replace by a competent person.

Material: Alloy steel. Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner pro or 12, H16, batch code and type. Temperature range: -60°C up to +300°C. Finish: Light blue powdercoated. Standard: EN 1677-2 Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 12

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	LC kN	a mm	b mm	d1 mm	d2 mm	e mm	g1 mm	h mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
SALKA128P	HSWP 7/8	3	60	19	88	25	11	106	26	27	0.65	0
SALKA1210P	HSWP 10	5	100	26	108	34	16	131	31	33	1.29	-
SALKA1213P	HSWP 13	8	160	33	132	43	19	164	39	43	2.43	-

Blueprint

